
Roger   Clap   Elementary   School   Staff   Directory  
Administration:  

Carolyn   Allston     Principal  callston@bostonpublicschools.org  
Carrie   Hogan  Secretary  chogan@bostonpublicschools.org  

Diana   Kerkorian  Community   Field   Coordinator  dlupher@bostonpublicschools.org  
Andus   Torgeson  Nurse  atorgeson@bostonpublicschools.org  

Dawn   Boston  COSE  dboston@bostonpublicschools.org   
 

Classroom   Staff:  
Teaching   Team  Grade  Room   #  Teacher’s   Email  Weekly   Office   Hours  

Teacher:   Toni   Passano  
Para:   Andria   Headley  

K0-K1   Room   4  tpassano@bostonpublicschools.org  Upon   Request  

Teacher:   Kathryn   Hogan   
Para:    Fantasia   Fernandes  

K2   Room   2  kcanavan@bostonpublicschools.org  Tuesdays   12pm   -   12:50pm  

Teacher:Felicia   Wynn   
Para:   Shelly   Britto  

Grade   1  Room   3  ftong@bostonpublicschools.org  Thursdays   2:30pm   -   3:20pm  

Teacher:   Timothy   Appel   
Para:   Fleming   Aker-Barrows  

Grade   2   Room   5  tappel@bostonpublicschools.org  Fridays   10am   -   11am  

Teacher:   Dania   Derivois   
Para:   Dierdre   DeGraffenreid  

Grade   3  Room   6  dderivois@bostonpublicschools.org  Fridays   2:30pm   -   3:20pm  

Teacher:   Andrea   Keogh   
Para:   Lily   Glynn  

Grade   4   Room   10  akeogh@bostonpublicschools.org  Thursdays   10:20am   -   11:10am  

Teacher:   Victoria   Small   
Para:   Roselynn   (Bakish)   Sequeira  

Grade   5  Room   9  vsmall@bostonpublicschools.org  Thursdays   3:20pm   -   4:00pm  

 

Specialists:  
Connie   Cummings  Art  Room   8  ccummings@bostonpublicschools.org  Tuesdays   9:30am   -   10:20am  

Dean   Martin  Science  Room   11  dmartin2@bostonpublicschools.org   Tuesday   12:50pm   -   1:40pm  
Adelberto   Rivera  P.E.  Gym/Auditorium  arivera@bostonpublicschools.org   Upon   Request  

 

 
Interventionists:  

Ken   Rosenthal  ESL   Interventionist  ESL/Resource   Suite  krosenthal@bostonpublicschools.org   Thursdays   9:30am-   10:15am  
Farah   Wong  ESL   Interventionist  ESL/Resource   Suite  fwong2@bostonpublicschools.org   Thursdays   2:40pm   -   3:20pm  
Kim   Truehart  Resource   Room   Specialist  ESL/Resource   Suite  ktruehart@bostonpublicschools.org     Tuesdays   3:20pm-   4:00pm  

 


